ogrencino

9 *7510*0

4127170009
4501180138
4113170208
4106192719
4134170161
4127170012
4140193739
4114182128
4501190163
4114192065
4113190241
4141190201
4114160748
41351 0170
4136190190
4501190170
4134190225
4501190164
9705190005
4133180208
4135190165
4135190158
4501180131
4114186337
4501190174

adisoyadi

MOHAMAD EDRIS
ABDULRAHMAN GEHANI
AHMET ATABAYEV

AICHA ALAHMAR

ANA MARIA KIRIMSAL
ARSLAN MUHAMMETBERDIYEV
AZIZBEK SHOJALILOV
BATOUL AL SHEGHRI
CEMILE ALIOGLU

FARIDA NiISHANBAYEVA
FATIMA DILMAC

FATIMA JAAFAR
KEMALETTIN MiSO

KLARA KOCHKAROVA
MAGHFERAALISAAD ELLABBAN
MAISAM TUIEMAT

MEKAN SAHETMAMMEDOV
MEVLAN SOULEIMAN
MOHAMED LOTEI TRABELSI
MOHAMMAD FARRA

MUKHAMMADISLOM SHUKHRATBE

ONUR TASYONTAR
RAHMA HASANIN
RODION RODIONOV
TAMILA RAMEZANI
YULONG MU

OPTIK

16
60
59
65
62
66
68
31
68
59
39
61
38
45
51
17
65
66
31
25
70
67
34
57
62
30

KOMPOZIiS\ TOPLAM

0
8
20
20
10
19
20
5
17
10
13
10
13
0
15
0
20
20
3
0
20
18
0

5
8
8

16
68
79
85
72
85
88
36
85
69
52
71
51
45
66
17
85
86
34
25
90
85
34
62
70
38



